
Product page

Date rev.: 02/17/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-542

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Thermostatic bath, WB01

Description : Metal housing with an exterior metallic structure covered with epoxy (anti-rust treatment) and
stainless steel interior chamber. Digital temperature regulation from room temperature 5 °C up to 100°C
(Resolution: 1 °C). Continuous mode or programed periods with acoustic signal at the end of the selected time.
Timer from 1 min. up to 9999 min. Double digital display temperature and time. Acoustic signal indicates
overheating of the bath. "Perforated shelf" accessory, removable lid with holes (11 cm) and reduction rings (8 and
5 cm) included. Drainage hose (except model TWBA-001-001). 220 V ± 10%, 50/60 Hz ± 1. Warranty 1 year

 TECHNICAL DATA

reference capacity power (W) holes useful dimensions

(length x width x

height)

pcs/pack

TWBA-001-001 3 L 400 1 150 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-002-001 6,1 L 500 2 300 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-004-001 14,6 L 1000 4 325 x 300 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-006-001 22,5 L 1500 6 500 x 300 x 150
mm

1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBA-001-001 15,45 4 84798997 08434868051140

TWBA-002-001 26,2 5 84798997 08434868051164

TWBA-004-001 45,86 7 84798997 08434868051171

TWBA-006-001 65,52 9 84798997 08434868051188
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Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 17/02/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-542

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Baño termostático, WB01

Descripción : Chasis metálico con exterior pintado en epoxi con tratamiento antioxidante y cuba de acero
inoxidable. Regulación digital de temperatura entre ambiente 5 ºC y 100 ºC (Resolución: 1ºC). Pueden funcionar
en modo continuo o bien programarse mediante un temporizador digital para trabajar en periodos de tiempo
concretos, desde 1 min. hasta 9999 min, con señal acústica. Doble pantalla digital de temperatura y tiempo.
Alarma de sobrecalentamiento del baño. Incluye plataforma cubreresistencias, tapa removible con orificios (11 cm)
y anillos reductores (8 y 5 cm). Cuenta con manguera de desagüe (excepto modelo TWBA-001-001). 220 V ±
10%, 50/60 ± 1 Hz. Garantía 1 año

 DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia capacidad potencia (W) orificios dimensiones útiles

(largo x ancho x

alto)

unidades por ref.

TWBA-001-001 3 L 400 1 150 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-002-001 6,1 L 500 2 300 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-004-001 14,6 L 1000 4 325 x 300 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-006-001 22,5 L 1500 6 500 x 300 x 150
mm

1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBA-001-001 15,45 4 84798997 08434868051140

TWBA-002-001 26,2 5 84798997 08434868051164

TWBA-004-001 45,86 7 84798997 08434868051171

TWBA-006-001 65,52 9 84798997 08434868051188
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Fiche produit

Date : 02/17/2021
Ref. Doc : PDS-542

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Bain thermostaté, WB01

Description : Châssis en métal avec extérieur recouvert de peinture époxy antirouille et cuve en acier inoxydable.
Régulation numérique de la température entre T°ambiante 5°C à 100°C (résolution : 1°C). Peut fonctionner en
mode continu ou en périodes programmées par une minuterie numérique pour travailler dans des périodes
spécifiques, de 1 min. jusqu’‘à 9999 min, avec signal sonore. Double affichage numérique de la température et du
temps. Signal sonore en cas de surchauffe du bain. Inclut plaque couvre-résistance, couvercle amovible avec
orifices (11 cm), anneaux réducteurs (8 et 5 cm) et tuyau de vidange (sauf modèle TWBA-001-001). 220 ± 10%V ,
50/60 ± 1 Hz. Garantie 1 an

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence capacité puissance (W) trous dimensions utiles

(longeur x largeur

x hauteur)

unités par ref.

TWBA-001-001 3 L 400 1 150 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-002-001 6,1 L 500 2 300 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-004-001 14,6 L 1000 4 325 x 300 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-006-001 22,5 L 1500 6 500 x 300 x 150
mm

1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBA-001-001 15,45 4 84798997 08434868051140

TWBA-002-001 26,2 5 84798997 08434868051164

TWBA-004-001 45,86 7 84798997 08434868051171

TWBA-006-001 65,52 9 84798997 08434868051188
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 02/17/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-542

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Bagno termostatico, WB01

Descrizione : Struttura in metallo con esterno in vernice epossidica con trattamento antiossidante e vasca in
acciaio inox. Regolazione digitale della temperatura da ambiente +5 °C a 100 °C (risoluzione: 1 °C). Può
funzionare in modalità continua oppure essere programmato tramite timer digitale per entrare in funzione in un
momento preciso, da 1 a 9999 minuti, con segnale acustico. Doppio display digitale per temperatura e tempo.
Allarme di surriscaldamento del bagno. Include piattaforma forata, coperchio rimovibile con fori (11 cm) e anelli
riduttori (8 e 5 cm). Dotato di rubinetto di drenaggio (ad eccezione del modello TWBA-001-001). 220 V ± 10 %,
50/60 ± 1 Hz. Garanzia di 1 anno

 DATI TECNICI

referenza capacità potenza (W) fori dimensioni utili

(lunghezza x

larghezza x

altezza)

unità per ref.

TWBA-001-001 3 L 400 1 150 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-002-001 6,1 L 500 2 300 x 135 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-004-001 14,6 L 1000 4 325 x 300 x 150
mm

1

TWBA-006-001 22,5 L 1500 6 500 x 300 x 150
mm

1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

TWBA-001-001 15,45 4 84798997 08434868051140

TWBA-002-001 26,2 5 84798997 08434868051164

TWBA-004-001 45,86 7 84798997 08434868051171

TWBA-006-001 65,52 9 84798997 08434868051188
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